Buyer List - 2018 New York Spring Carousel Sale

Lot Name
2 Stonehedge Novak Lourdes
3 Millborne HP Judge Alicia-ETV
4 5 IVF Embryos - American Pie x Tappy
5 Femara Yo Pie-ETV
6 5 IVF Embryos - Yogibear x Pazazz Pie
7 Millborne Toro Fiona
8 Femara Luna-ET
9 PR-Welcome Showtime Jitterbug-ET
10 Millborne Toro Bobbie
11 Rusch Knapps Garrett Starlet
13 Pleasant Knob RO Levi Mamie-ET
14 Toolite Alanns Sloan
15 R Way Latimer Remi
16 Stonehedge Grumpy Allagash
17 Gold Top Phonze Arizona
18 Heritage Brook Novak Holly-ET
20 Gold Top Logo Byron
21 R Way Ernie Fizz
22 Gold Top Rex Bondi
23 PR-Hi Rankin Novak Apple
26 Pinedust BJ Elliot
28 5 Adacka x Coni Shey Embryos
29 Femara Peaches
Average on live female lots - $1,670

Purchaser

Lilly Henning, Mehoopany, PA
Aurora Johnson, Wyalusing, PA
Ralph Rathburn, West Edmeston, NY
Landen Knapp, Epworth, IA

Richard Giddings, Brandon, VT
Sydney Parkin, Warwick, NY

John P. & Marjorie A. Kuszlyk, Batavia, NY
Mary-Elizabeth Foote, Heuvelton, NY
James Frentz, Cattaraugus, NY
James Frentz, Cattaraugus, NY

Ed Skiff, Greenwich, NY

Corbin Walley, Walton, NY

Chascidy LaQuay, Philadelphia, NY
Bailey Henning, Tunkhannock, PA
Martha Graff, Chesterville, ME
Maddin Palmerton, Delevan, NY
Wendy Bok, Defiance, OH

Garrett Peters, New Milford, PA
Misty Anne Koloski, Brownington, VT
Mariah Johnson & Erik & Trudy Johnson, Farmington, ME
Daniel St. Pierre, Berwick, ME

Kyle Bonavita, Meshoppen, PA
Roland Ripley, Cortland, NY

$1,200
$2,000

S550/each

$1,650

S475/each

$1,600
$2,600
$1,700
$1,800
$1,600
$1,350
$1,100
$2,000
$1,400
$1,100
$1,850
$1,100
$1,450
$1,100
$1,750
$3,100

S175/each

$1,950



